SBEC Disciplinary Action Report
FY 2023 - 2024, Qtr 3.
Period 3/1/2024 - 05/31/2024

Last Name
Adams
Akamike
Alanis
Alishusky
Allen

Allen

Allen
Allison
Allison-Bailey
Allred
Alvarado Ortuno
Arambula
Babar
Bailey
Bajoie
Baker
Balderas
Barcellona-Scott
Barksdale
Bass

Bass

Bell

Bell

Bender
Bobbitt
Box
Boykins
Bradshaw
Briere
Brunner
Bueno
Byrd

Calais
Calamaco
Calvery
Campos
Campoverde
Carroll
Carter
Carter
Castaneda
Castellanos
Castor
Cavender

First Name
Chad
Ukamaka Ifeanyl
Carlos M
Kelly

Danielle

Keri A

Lee Grant
Fallon Lea
Kristie

Jacob Thomas
Carlos
Manuel
Fatima Moin
Brad Austin
Aimee
Rachael
Jennifer
Carrie G
Christopher James
Christy Dawn
Justin Keith
Cheri

Jamie R

Leo

Melinda
Kassie

Kelvin Kent
Cecil
Benjamin
Kelly R.
Nicholas Dominique
Lisa

Michael
Priscilla
Kasey Shannon
Barbara
Jonathan
Adam Scott
EdwinT
Michael
Michael G
Jesus
Mekisha
Elizabeth

Date Sanctioned
4/12/2024
3/13/2024
4/3/2024
3/20/2024
3/13/2024
5/22/2024
4/26/2024
5/8/2024
3/20/2024
5/8/2024
4/26/2024
5/29/2024
4/26/2024
3/13/2024
3/27/2024
3/27/2024
5/29/2024
3/13/2024
5/17/2024
3/20/2024
3/6/2024
5/16/2024
4/12/2024
5/28/2024
5/22/2024
4/12/2024
4/29/2024
4/26/2024
4/17/2024
4/26/2024
5/29/2024
4/26/2024
4/26/2024
3/27/2024
3/6/2024
4/9/2024
4/3/2024
3/20/2024
3/13/2024
3/19/2024
5/29/2024
5/17/2024
4/26/2024
3/28/2024

Sanction
Suspension
Reprimand
Revocation
Voluntary Surrender
Suspension
Voluntary Surrender
Suspension
Suspension
Reprimand
Voluntary Surrender
Suspension
Voluntary Surrender
Suspension
Suspension
Suspension
Voluntary Surrender
Suspension
Suspension
Reprimand
Suspension
Voluntary Surrender
Suspension
Reprimand
Voluntary Surrender
Suspension
Reprimand
Reprimand
Suspension
Reprimand
Suspension
Revocation
Suspension
Suspension
Reprimand
Revocation
Reprimand
Suspension
Suspension
Suspension
Reprimand
Suspension
Suspension
Suspension
Suspension
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SBEC Disciplinary Action Report
FY 2023 - 2024, Qtr 3.
Period 3/1/2024 - 05/31/2024

Last Name
Chapman
Chatagnier
Cheung
Chiaro
Civick
Clay
Coleman
Collins
Concepcion
Cooper
Cooper
Corley
Cornejo
Cornell
Cortez
Cotter
Craven
Davis
Davison
DeCello 1l
Deculus
Demetree
Denney
Dennis
Denton
Diaz

Dies
Dixon
Donohoo
Doster
Douglas
Eanes
Edens
Escamilla
Estrada
Farias

Fell
Ferguson
Figueroa
Flanagin
Fleming
Flora
Flores
Flores

First Name
John

Aaron James
William
Rebecca Mary
Laura Jeann
Danielle Yvonne
Lloyd
Cassandra

Luis C

Daidriun
Richard N
Lindsey
Melissa
Andrew
Abelina
Christine Torres
Justin

Logan

Lourdes
Anthony Vincent
Cheryl

Jillian

Lisette

James B.

Keira M.
Nicole

Kenna

Paula

Suzanne Wasson
Dottie
Wynetta
Kristy

Brent

Enrique
Valarie

Gabriel
Christina Ellen
Tyler

Jeanette Isabel
Melissa D
Rodney

Derek

Edith

Jorge Antonio

Date Sanctioned
4/12/2024
3/27/2024
4/3/2024
4/25/2024
5/29/2024
3/13/2024
4/3/2024
4/26/2024
5/22/2024
5/29/2024
5/8/2024
3/19/2024
5/1/2024
5/31/2024
4/12/2024
5/22/2024
3/20/2024
5/8/2024
3/27/2024
4/3/2024
4/3/2024
4/12/2024
4/17/2024
4/26/2024
5/1/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
4/12/2024
3/13/2024
4/26/2024
4/3/2024
3/15/2024
5/29/2024
5/1/2024
5/28/2024
4/3/2024
4/26/2024
4/26/2024
4/17/2024
5/29/2024
4/26/2024
4/26/2024
4/26/2024
5/29/2024

Sanction

Voluntary Surrender

Revocation
Revocation

Voluntary Surrender
Voluntary Surrender

Suspension
Revocation
Suspension
Reprimand
Suspension

Voluntary Surrender

Suspension
Revocation
Suspension

Voluntary Surrender
Voluntary Surrender

Suspension

Voluntary Surrender
Voluntary Surrender
Voluntary Surrender

Suspension
Suspension
Suspension
Suspension
Revocation
Reprimand
Reprimand
Revocation
Suspension
Suspension
Reprimand
Suspension
Reprimand
Suspension

Voluntary Surrender
Voluntary Surrender

Suspension
Suspension
Suspension
Reprimand

Permanent Revocation

Suspension
Suspension
Reprimand
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SBEC Disciplinary Action Report
FY 2023 - 2024, Qtr 3.
Period 3/1/2024 - 05/31/2024

Last Name
Flores
Folse
Francis
Frazzini
Fruge
Fuentes
Galloway
Gandy
Garay
Garcia
Garcia
Garcia
Garvey
Garza
Garza
Ghate
Gibbs
Gibson
Girard
Glover
Glynn
Gomez
Gonzales
Gonzalez
Goods
Graschel
Gray Henry
Green
Griffin
Griffin
Grima
Guajardo
Guerrero
Guerrero
Guthrie
Gutierrez lll
Guzman
Henington
Hernandez
Hing
Hodges
Hopes
Hopson
Hornell

First Name
Josie
Michael
Marty Jay
Henry Victor
Cliffen
Melisa
Kendall
Jonathan
Gustavo
Amy
James

Jose G.
Michael
Armin
Cristian Nicolas
Vishwaja
David Lane
Erica Lynn
Angela Marie
Tyeshal
Susan
Rodrigo M
Mary
Kevin
Rodney
Jonathan Kyle
Kristin E
Christina
Ashley
Yvonne
Jessica
Alex |
David

Lisa G
Tarayla Lee
Daniel
MariaJ
Blake
Kayla

Juvy
Meera
Aida M
Christie
Jacquelyn

Date Sanctioned
3/1/2024
3/6/2024
5/1/2024
5/29/2024
4/12/2024
5/29/2024
3/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
4/23/2024
5/29/2024
4/26/2024
4/24/2024
4/26/2024
4/24/2024
4/26/2024
5/1/2024
3/27/2024
3/13/2024
4/12/2024
3/22/2024
3/13/2024
4/24/2024
3/27/2024
5/1/2024
3/27/2024
4/26/2024
3/25/2024
3/20/2024
5/1/2024
5/29/2024
4/26/2024
4/3/2024
4/26/2024
4/30/2024
4/26/2024
5/8/2024
3/27/2024
3/22/2024
4/26/2024
3/27/2024
3/13/2024
3/25/2024
3/22/2024

Sanction
Suspension
Reprimand
Voluntary Surrender
Reprimand
Voluntary Surrender
Reprimand
Suspension
Voluntary Surrender
Voluntary Surrender
Suspension
Reprimand
Suspension
Reprimand
Revocation
Reprimand
Suspension
Reprimand
Reprimand
Suspension
Suspension
Suspension
Reprimand
Reprimand
Reprimand
Reprimand
Voluntary Surrender
Suspension
Suspension
Suspension
Suspension
Reprimand
Revocation
Revocation
Revocation
Suspension
Permanent Revocation
Reprimand
Voluntary Surrender
Suspension
Suspension
Suspension
Suspension
Suspension
Suspension
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SBEC Disciplinary Action Report
FY 2023 - 2024, Qtr 3.
Period 3/1/2024 - 05/31/2024

Last Name
Hudson
Hunter
Jackson
James
Johns
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Kelley
Kittle
Kneese
Knight
Kula (Gann)
Lacy

Law
Leroy
Lloyd
Long
Long
Lopez
Lopez
Lopez Jr
Lopez
Lopez
Lucero
Maddox
Manor
Mares
Marquez
Maslak
McDonnell
McGarity
McGregor
McKnight
McNamara
Meindl
Meyer
Moake

Montemayor

Moore

First Name
Michael E
Christina
Shauna

Jamel Vincent
Heather
Denissa Starr
Ginger Smith
Cody

Craig

David Il
Jordan Donnell
Taylor

Cheri

Sara L.
Margaret Bean
Taronce
Channing
Nicole

Jamal
Rhoshunda
Joseph

Jerry Don
Nicholas
Adam

Beatriz

Jimmy James
Manuel
Rodrigo

Pilar

Bendy C.
Crystal

Lorena

Jesus

Ashley Workman
Ashley Marie
Elizabeth Corlina
Cardell Estepheon
Rebekah

Lori

Elisabeth
Chastidy M.
Cynthia Diann
Reynaldo
Brittany

Date Sanctioned
4/17/2024
4/26/2024
4/12/2024
5/29/2024
3/28/2024
4/24/2024
4/26/2024
4/12/2024
4/26/2024
4/26/2024
3/1/2024
4/26/2024
3/6/2024
4/24/2024
5/29/2024
5/14/2024
3/13/2024
3/21/2024
3/20/2024
3/13/2024
4/24/2024
3/13/2024
5/22/2024
5/24/2024
3/18/2024
3/13/2024
3/19/2024
4/26/2024
4/3/2024
4/26/2024
4/17/2024
4/24/2024
5/29/2024
3/6/2024
5/29/2024
4/12/2024
4/22/2024
4/26/2024
3/6/2024
4/26/2024
3/20/2024
4/26/2024
3/13/2024
4/3/2024

Sanction

Suspension
Suspension
Reprimand
Revocation
Suspension

Voluntary Surrender

Suspension

Voluntary Surrender
Permanent Revocation

Suspension
Reprimand
Suspension
Reprimand
Suspension
Reprimand
Suspension

Voluntary Surrender

Suspension
Suspension
Suspension

Voluntary Surrender
Voluntary Surrender

Reprimand

Voluntary Surrender

Suspension

Voluntary Surrender

Suspension
Revocation
Suspension
Suspension
Reprimand
Reprimand
Suspension
Suspension
Reprimand
Suspension
Suspension
Suspension
Reprimand
Suspension

Voluntary Surrender

Suspension
Reprimand
Suspension
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SBEC Disciplinary Action Report
FY 2023 - 2024, Qtr 3.
Period 3/1/2024 - 05/31/2024

Last Name
Moore
Morgan
Morgan
Morin
Mouton
Munoz
Neal
Nelson
Neuman
Newton
Nichols
Noori
Northup
Nunez Robles
O'Brien
Odom
Oerther
Okeson
0'Quinn
Owen
Palen
Paschall
Pena
Pendell
Perez
Perkins
Phillips
Phillips
Pieper
Pierce
Piernik
Pope
Powell
Ramirez
Ramos
Rascon
Rea
Redwine
Rickert
Robinson
Rodriguez
Rojas
Rowland
Salazar

First Name
Troi Phillip
April

Kylie

Jose L.
Christopher
Marcos
Carolyn
Christina
Georgia
Robbi
Clifford
Noorulhuda
Bonnie

Jose Francisco
Francis

Katy Waddell
Michael
Carmen Cristina
Kellie

Seth R.

Sean

Melody Ann
Alexis

Ricky Samuel
Gustavo
Matthew
Allison Michelle
Danielle
Lauren
Soncia
Robert

Scott

Megan Alysia
Katherine M
Matthew
Samantha
Robin
Stephanie Nicole
Kathryn
Spencer
Ruben

Angie

Vicky
Roberto

Date Sanctioned
3/6/2024
4/12/2024
3/19/2024
4/26/2024
3/27/2024
5/8/2024
4/26/2024
3/18/2024
5/1/2024
5/29/2024
3/28/2024
4/22/2024
4/26/2024
3/6/2024
3/25/2024
5/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/20/2024
5/10/2024
4/26/2024
4/12/2024
4/12/2024
4/22/2024
3/20/2024
3/13/2024
4/12/2024
3/7/2024
5/8/2024
5/22/2024
4/12/2024
4/5/2024
5/22/2024
4/12/2024
4/26/2024
5/1/2024
4/25/2024
5/22/2024
4/3/2024
5/22/2024
4/26/2024
3/27/2024
3/13/2024
3/27/2024
3/13/2024

Sanction
Revocation
Reprimand
Suspension
Revocation
Reprimand
Reprimand
Suspension
Suspension
Suspension
Reprimand
Suspension
Suspension
Reprimand
Reprimand
Suspension
Suspension
Revocation
Voluntary Surrender
Suspension
Permanent Revocation
Reprimand
Reprimand
Suspension
Suspension
Suspension
Voluntary Surrender
Suspension
Suspension
Suspension
Suspension
Reprimand
Voluntary Surrender
Reprimand
Suspension
Revocation
Probated Suspension
Reprimand
Suspension
Voluntary Surrender
Suspension
Reprimand
Voluntary Surrender
Voluntary Surrender
Voluntary Surrender
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SBEC Disciplinary Action Report
FY 2023 - 2024, Qtr 3.
Period 3/1/2024 - 05/31/2024

Last Name
Sanchez
Santellana
Sauceda
Schadegg
Schlegel
Schulze
Shackelford
Shadden
Shagula
Sharp
Shellene
Shuford
Simbeck
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Solis
Sowell
Stevens
Stills
Stinson
Stockton
Sunday
Taylor
Tempel
Thiele
Thomas
Thomas
Thrower
Thweatt
Todd
Torres
Torres
Tozer
Trevino
Trevino
Trevino
Tucker
Turner
Vaden
Vasquez
Vasquez Jr
Veloz

First Name
Stephanie
Jerry

Ulysses
Michael T
Robert
Charles

Lyndi Lee
Kelsey
Stephani

Rex

Maggie Louise
Neil Valentine

Thomas Anthony

Jacob

Mark
Sherman
Shiloh

Joe

Amanda
Michael Keith
Jerrel D.
Ashley Nicole
Anna

Maria |
Vincent

Joel

Joanna
Bennie

Jacob

Scott H

Vicki

Nathan

Eliu

Victor Manuel
Grant Nelson
Ever I.
Irasema
Victor
Stephen Ray
Maria C
Angie L

Jose Francisco
Otoniel
Clemencia

Date Sanctioned

5/29/2024
4/26/2024
3/13/2024
3/20/2024
4/12/2024
3/27/2024
5/22/2024
4/3/2024

3/13/2024
4/26/2024
4/24/2024
5/20/2024
3/6/2024

4/26/2024
4/24/2024
5/29/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
3/6/2024

5/1/2024

5/29/2024
4/3/2024

3/25/2024
4/17/2024
4/19/2024
4/12/2024
5/29/2024
5/29/2024
5/24/2024
5/22/2024
5/8/2024

3/25/2024
4/26/2024
3/6/2024

5/29/2024
5/22/2024
4/3/2024

3/6/2024

4/22/2024
4/15/2024
4/26/2024
4/24/2024
3/20/2024
5/13/2024

Sanction

Reprimand
Permanent Revocation
Reprimand
Reprimand
Voluntary Surrender
Suspension
Reprimand
Suspension
Reprimand
Suspension
Suspension
Suspension
Voluntary Surrender
Suspension
Reprimand
Voluntary Surrender
Reprimand
Voluntary Surrender
Reprimand
Revocation
Revocation
Voluntary Surrender
Suspension
Reprimand
Suspension
Voluntary Surrender
Suspension
Reprimand
Voluntary Surrender
Voluntary Surrender
Reprimand
Suspension
Permanent Revocation
Revocation
Revocation
Voluntary Surrender
Voluntary Surrender
Reprimand
Reprimand
Suspension
Revocation
Suspension
Reprimand
Suspension
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SBEC Disciplinary Action Report
FY 2023 - 2024, Qtr 3.
Period 3/1/2024 - 05/31/2024

Last Name
Villanueva
Walston
Washington
Waterhouse
Welchel
White
Williams
Willoughby
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wood
Worley
Wright
Young
Zermeno
Zuniga

First Name
Raul
Jennifer
Chikita
David

Kevin D
Andrew Kyle
Devin
Travis
Natalie
Rebecca

Tia

Laura
Kelleen
Julianna E
Meshelle F
Diane Heil
Gloria Diana

Date Sanctioned

5/22/2024
4/26/2024
3/20/2024
3/22/2024
3/13/2024
5/1/2024

4/26/2024
3/26/2024
5/20/2024
4/10/2024
3/20/2024
4/12/2024
5/22/2024
4/24/2024
3/6/2024

5/22/2024
3/6/2024

Sanction

Reprimand
Suspension
Suspension
Reprimand
Voluntary Surrender
Revocation
Suspension
Suspension
Voluntary Surrender
Suspension
Reprimand
Reprimand
Voluntary Surrender
Suspension
Reprimand
Reprimand
Reprimand
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